
GCSE Exam Timetable Summer 2020

Day Exam date Exam time Exam duration Examination code Subject Title Board

TBC* May-20 TBC* 0h24m 8658/SH French Speaking AQA

TBC* May-20 TBC* 0h24m 8668/SH German Speaking AQA

TBC* May-20 TBC* 0h24m 8698/SH Spanish Speaking AQA

TBC* May-20 TBC* 0h24m 8633/SH Italian Speaking AQA

1h 30m J276/01 Computer Science Computer systems OCR

1h 00m J282/01 Latin Language OCR

13:30 1h 45m 8062/13+15 RS Christianity and Islam AQA

0h 45m 8658/L French Listening AQA

1h 00m 8658/RH French Reading AQA

13:30 1h 45m 1BI0 1H Science (Biology) Science (Biology) Paper 1 Pearson

09:15 1h 45m 8702/1 English Literature Shakespeare and the 19th century novel AQA

13:30 1h 15m 8582/1 PE The human body and movement in physical activity and sport AQA

09:15 1h 45m 1CH0 1H Science (Chemistry) Science (Chemistry) Paper 1 Pearson

1h 30m J276/02 Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming OCR

1h 00m J282/03 Latin Prose Literature OCR

09:15 1h 15m 8658/WH French Writing AQA

13:30 1h 15m 8582/2 PE Socio-cultural influences and well-being in physical activity and sport AQA

Thursday 14/05/2020

09:15

13:30

Friday 15/05/2020

Monday 11/05/2020

Tuesday 12/05/2020

09:15

Wednesday 13/05/2020
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Day Exam date Exam time Exam duration Examination code Subject Title Board

09:15 1h 30m 1GB0 01 Geography B Geography B Paper 1: Global Geographical Issues Pearson

0h 45m 8668/LH German Listening AQA

1h 00m 8668/RH German Reading AQA

1h 00m J282/05 Latin Verse Literature OCR

09:15 1h 30m 8300/1 Mathematics Paper 1 non-calculator AQA

13:30 1h 45m 8062/2A RS Thematic studies AQA

0h 45m 8698/LH Spanish Listening AQA

1h 00m 8698/RH Spanish Reading AQA

0h 45m 1CN0 1H Chinese Chinese Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Chinese Pearson

1h 05m 1CN0 3H Chinese Chinese Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Chinese Pearson

13:30 1h 45m 1PH0 1H Science (Physics) Science (Physics) Paper 1 Pearson

09:15 2h 15m 8702/2 English Literature Modern texts and poetry AQA

0h 45m 8633/LH Italian Listening AQA

1h 00m 8633/RH Italian Reading AQA

1h 30m J199/11 Class Civ Myth and Religion OCR

2h 00m 8552/W DT Design and Technology written AQA

May half term

Thursday 21/05/2020

13:30

Friday 22/05/2020 13:30

Monday 18/05/2020

13:30

Tuesday 19/05/2020

Wednesday 20/05/2020

09:15
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Day Exam date Exam time Exam duration Examination code Subject Title Board

09:15 1h 15m 1HI0 10 History History Paper 1: Crime & Punishment Pearson

13:30 1h 45m 1BI0 2H Science (Biology) Science (Biology) Paper 2 Pearson

Tuesday 02/06/2020 09:15 1h 45m 8700/1 English Language Explorations in creative reading and writing AQA

09:15 1h 30m 1GB0 02 Geography B Geography B Paper 2: UK Geographical Issues Pearson

1h 15m 8698/WH Spanish Writing AQA

1h 30m J199/22 Class Civ Roman City Life OCR

09:15 1h 30m 8300/2 Mathematics Paper 2 calculator AQA

13:30 1h 45m 1HI0 2Q History History Paper 2: Superpower, Henry Pearson

09:15 1h 45m 8700/2 English Language Writers' viewpoints and perspectives AQA

1h 25m 1CN0 4H Chinese Chinese Paper 4: Writing in Chinese Pearson

1h 15m 8668/WH German Writing AQA

1h 15m 8633/WH Italian Writing AQA

Monday 08/06/2020 09:15 1h 30m 8300/3 Mathematics Paper 3 calculator AQA

09:15 1h 20m 1HI0 31 History History Paper 3: Weimar & Nazi German Pearson

1h 45m 1MU0 03 Music Component 3: Appraising Pearson

0h 45m 1RU0 1H Russian Listening Pearson

1h 05m 1RU0 3H Russian Reading Pearson

Wednesday 10/06/2020 09:15 1h 45m 1CH0 2H Science (Chemistry) Science (Chemistry) Paper 2 Pearson

Tuesday 09/06/2020

13:30

Thursday 04/06/2020

Friday 05/06/2020

13:30

Monday 01/06/2020

Wednesday 03/06/2020

13:30



GCSE Exam Timetable Summer 2020

Day Exam date Exam time Exam duration Examination code Subject Title Board

Thursday 11/06/2020 09:15 1h 30m 1GB0 03 Geography B Geography B Paper 3: People and Environment Issues – Making Geographical DecisionsPearson

09:15 1h 45m 1PH0 2H Science (Physics) Science (Physics) Paper 2 Pearson

13:30 1h 15m 1RU0 4H Russian Writing Pearson

Monday 15/06/2020 13:30 1h 45m 8365/1 Further Maths Certificate in Further Maths AQA

Tuesday 16/06/2020 09:15 2h 00m 6993/01 Add Maths Add Maths OCR

Thursday 18/06/2020 09:15 1h 45m 8365/2 Further Maths Certificate in Further Maths AQA

Wednesday 24/06/2020

* Information about individual exam date and time will be confirmed by language teachers nearer the time

Contingency Exam Day**

** Contingency date is a day specifically set aside should sustained national or local disruption arise during May/June 2020 examination series. All exam candidates must be available to sit exams from 
the date of their first exam until Wednesday 24 June 2020. This apply to all candidates in all schools. 

Friday 12/06/2020


